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Contract # Organization Business Size Status CACM Name CACM Phone CACM Email CAPM Name CAPM Phone CAPM Email Distro Email EDWOSB WOSB HUBZone SDVOSB
47QFCA22D0451 ADVANCED CONCEPTS AND TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, LLC OTSB Celeste Jewell 571-842-2984 cjewell@act-i.com Debra Lehman 571-842-2917 dlehman@act-i.com gsa_astro@act-i.com
47QFCA22D0452 HII Mission Technologies Corp OTSB M. Kimberly Schuler mschuler@alionscience.com Melissa Stoner 703-201-1435 melissa.stoner@alionscience.com ASTRO@alionscience.com
47QFCA22D0453 Apogee Engineering, LLC OTSB Amber Forti 540-656-8037 amber.forti@apogeemail.net Andrew Martin 419-571-9342 martin@apogeemail.net ASTRO@apogeemail.net
47QFCA22D0454 BAE Systems Technology Solutions & Services Inc. OTSB Hares Aly 301-738-5979 hares.aly@baesystems.com Ellie Purnell 571-269-6905 ellie.purnell@baesystems.com astro.is@baesystems.com
47QFCA22D0455 Battelle Memorial Institute OTSB Ruth Frye 410-306-8343 fryere@battelle.org Chris Millard 614-424-3387 millardc@battelle.org astro@battelle.org
47QFCA22D0456 Boeing Company, The OTSB Scott McCormick scott.d.mccormick2@boeing.com Patrick Sweeney patrick.m.sweeney@boeing.com astro@boeing.com
47QFCA22D0457 Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. OTSB Courtney Koy 202-327-1461 koy_courtney@bah.com Patrick McDonnell 302-584-7501 mcdonnell_patrick@bah.com bah_astro@bah.com
47QFCA22D0458 CACI, INC. - FEDERAL OTSB Ilene Easterly 717-825-7891 ilene.easterly@caci.com William Mickler 703-679-3866 wmickler@caci.com caciastro@caci.com
47QFCA22D0459 CAE USA Mission Solutions Inc OTSB Shawn Sloan shawn.sloan@caemilusa.com Joseph Grady joseph.grady@caemilusa.com astro@caemilusa.com
47QFCA22D0460 Crew Training International, Inc. OTSB Matthew Black mblack@cti-crm.com Eva Milstead 904-742-9555 emilstead@cti-crm.com ASTRO@cti-crm.com
47QFCA22D0461 D3 Air And Space Operations, Inc. SB Sean Doughty 904-217-3887 sdoughty@d3aso.com Chuck Hodge chodge@d3aso.com busdev@d3aso.com Y
47QFCA22D0462 DRAKEN INTERNATIONAL, LLC OTSB James Gallagher 419-357-0043 jgallagher@drakenintl.com Jose Monteagudo jmonteagudo@drakenintl.com ASTRO@Drakenintl.com
47QFCA22D0463 Amentum Services, Inc. OTSB Eileen Brown 301-944-3132 eileen.brown@amentum.com Barry MacNeill barry.macneill@amentum.com ASTRO@amentum.com
47QFCA22D0464 FGS, LLC OTSB Alexandra LaCount 757-831-2494 LaCountA@fgs-llc.com Stephen Swift 757-329-1808 swifts@fgs-llc.com ASTRO@fgs-llc.com
47QFCA22D0465 FlightSafety Services Corporation OTSB Shannon Bartlett 918-259-5490 shannon.bartlett@flightsafety.com Chase McCown chase.mccown@flightsafety.com Shannon.bartlett@flightsafety.com
47QFCA22D0466 General Atomics Aeronautical Systems, Inc. OTSB Sharon Goldin sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com DAVID LEVY 858-312-3494 david.levy@ga-asi.com sharon.goldin@ga-asi.com
47QFCA22D0467 General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc. OTSB Heather Clark heather.clark@gdit.com Steven Felber 571-533-3195 steven.felber@gdit.com astro@gdit.com
47QFCA22D0469 Infinity Systems Engineering, LLC OTSB Brad Michelson 719-640-7980 michelson@infinity.aero Patrick Barrett patrick.barrett@infinity.aero astro@infinity.aero
47QFCA22D0470 JACOBS TECHNOLOGY INC. OTSB Laura McGee laura.mcgee@jacobs.com Kevin Burns kevin.burns@jacobs.com astro@jacobs.com
47QFCA22D0472 Leidos, Inc. OTSB Juvy Van Tuijl juvy.z.vantuijl@leidos.com Richard Fanelli 610-517-0461 richard.a.fanelli@leidos.com astro@leidos.com
47QFCA22D0473 Logistic Services International, Inc. OTSB James McDermott 904-779-6014 jmcdermott@lsijax.com Devin Blowes dblowes@lsijax.com astro@lsijax.com
47QFCA22D0474 MAG DS Corp. OTSB Dawn Felts dawn.felts@mag.us Page Nowland page.nowland@mag.us ASTRO@mag.us
47QFCA22D0475 Mantech Advanced Systems International, Inc. OTSB Jeromy Block 703-218-6440 jeromy.block@mantech.com Chip Taylor 703-999-6582 chip.taylor@mantech.com astro@mantech.com
47QFCA22D0476 Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation OTSB Monica Kulisch 703-713-4588 monica.kulisch@ngc.com Sharlene DAngelo 619-857-9960 sharlene.dangelo@ngc.com ASTRO@ngc.com
47QFCA22D0477 Oscar Deuce LLC SB Scott McDonald 757-922-4080 scott.mcdonald@odlservices.com Joseph Dalton 757-343-4866 joseph.dalton@odlservices.com scott.mcdonald@odlservices.com Y
47QFCA22D0479 Parsons Government Services Inc. OTSB Kristen Wolfe-Kohlhofer kristen.wolfe@parsons.com ilana Leo 561-292-8609 ilana.leo@parsons.com GSAAstro.parsons@parsons.com
47QFCA22D0480 Pinnacle Solutions, Inc. OTSB Terri Rushing 256-489-1115 trushing@pinnaclesolutionsinc.com Duke Tucker 951-240-9263 dtucker@pinnacle-si.com astro@pinnaclesolutionsinc.com
47QFCA22D0481 RAYTHEON COMPANY OTSB Paula Cline Walker 310-710-8372 Paula.cline.walker@rtx.com Bryan LeBlanc 916-291-9669 bryan_m_leblanc@raytheon.com ASTRO@rtx.com
47QFCA22D0482 Resicum International LLC SB Rian Demery 360-789-8342 rdemery@rilintl.com Robert Baird rbaird@rilintl.com rdemery@rilintl.com
47QFCA22D0483 Rockhill Group, Inc., The OTSB Jessica Rockhill 850-754-0400 jessica.rockhill@therockhillgroup.com KELLY SAULS kelly.sauls@therockhillgroup.com astro@therockhillgroup.com
47QFCA22D0484 SAYRES AND ASSOCIATES CORPORATION OTSB Barbara Golder 202-355-0922 barbara.golder@sac-corp.com Michael Dollens michael.dollens@sac-corp.com barbara.golder@sac-corp.com
47QFCA22D0485 SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC OTSB Felecia Troupe 256-258-3998 felecia.troupe@ses-i.com Jim Hoke 256-808-5352 jim.hoke@ses-i.com ASTRO.updates@ses-i.com
47QFCA22D0486 SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION OTSB Kathleen Fee Kathleen.L.Fee@saic.com Vincent Errigo 571-430-2807 vincent.errigo@saic.com ASTRO@saic.com
47QFCA22D0487 Scientific Research Corporation OTSB Melissa Haynes 843-696-0111 mhaynes@scires.com Arnold Walls 843-263-8279 awalls@SCIRES.COM astro@scires.com
47QFCA22D0488 Serco Inc. OTSB Charlotte Hitner 757-418-2046 charlotte.hitner@serco-na.com Kyle Cormack 703-585-0853 kyle.cormack@serco-na.com ASTRO@serco-na.com
47QFCA22D0489 Sev1Tech, LLC OTSB Leslie Collins Leslie.collins@sev1tech.com Joseph Re 703-828-1850 joe.re@sev1tech.com astro@sev1tech.com
47QFCA22D0490 SONALYSTS, INC. OTSB Denise Grudier 860-326-3652 dgrudier@sonalysts.com John Lackie jhlackie@sonalysts.com dgrudier@sonalysts.com
47QFCA22D0491 SOUTHEASTERN COMPUTER CONSULTANTS, INC. OTSB Louis Levner 301-835-7377 llevner@teamscci.com Tracey Ferguson 540-644-2265 tferguson@teamscci.com ASTRO@teamscci.com
47QFCA22D0492 System Studies & Simulation Inc OTSB Jackie Hicks 256-428-9477 ext: jackie.hicks@s3inc.com John Briggs 256-428-9465 john.h.briggs@s3inc.com ASTRO.TRNG@s3inc.com
47QFCA22D0493 Torch Technologies, Inc. OTSB Andy Kimbrough 256-319-7424 andy.kimbrough@torchtechnologies.com Karen Mimms 256-319-6988 karen.mimms@torchtechnologies.com ASTRO@torchtechnologies.com
47QFCA22D0494 Valiant Global Defense Services Inc. OTSB Matthew Costantino matthew.costantino@onevaliant.com Scott Anderson 703-472-5106 scott.anderson@onevaliant.com ASTRO@onevaliant.com
47QFCA22D0495 KBR WYLE SERVICES, LLC OTSB Deanna Burroughs 301-863-4391 deanna.burroughs@us.kbr.com John Ducharme 410-570-5532 jay.ducharme@us.kbr.com ASTRO@us.kbr.com


